
Day Month
Begin 

Date

End 

Date
Event

Monday - Monday Jul 2013 - Jun 2014 1 30 SEJPME - Online Course (Registration & Graduation 365 days)

Monday - Friday Jul 8 19 AJPME 13-04 Face to Face 2 (F2F2)/Graduation - 19 Jul 13

Monday Jul 8 AJPME 14-03 Starts

Monday - Friday Jul 15 19 JTC for JAWS 13-14 

Monday - Friday Jul 15 19 HLSPC 13-03/Graduation - 19 Jul 13

Monday - Friday Jul - Aug 22 9 JC4ISOC 13-07/Graduation - 9 Aug 13

Monday - Friday Jul - Aug 22 16 JIOPC 13-05/Graduation - 16 Aug 13

Monday - Thursday Jul 22 25 NWC Faculty Orientation (New Faculty)

Monday - Friday Jul 22 26 AJPME 14-02 Face to Face 1 (F2F1)

Monday - Friday Jul 2013  - Jun 2014 22 13 JAWS 13-14/Graduation - 13 Jun 14

Tuesday - Thursday Jul - Aug 30 1 NWC Academic Year Meeting

Tuesday - Thursday Jul - Aug 30 1 ES Non DoD Student Orientation

Monday Aug 5 NWC Student Orientation

Wednesay Aug 7 CISA/ES/NWC AY 2013/2014 Program Begins (In-processing)

Friday Aug 9 University Convocation @ 0830

Friday Aug 9 NDU Orientation

Monday Aug 12 NWC Core Course 6100 Begins

Monday-Friday Aug 19 23 CISA Student Orientation

Wednesday Aug 21 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Fall Electives Open House  (1330 – 1530)

Wednesday - Friday Aug 21 23 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Fall Electives Registration

Monday-Thursday Aug 26 29 CISA Kick-Off Exercise

Monday-Thursday Aug 26 29 CISA Ft. Bragg Student Orientation

Friday Aug 30 JCWS 13-03 (Norfolk) Graduation

Friday Aug 30 JCWS NRSP 13-03 (Tampa) Graduation

Monday Sep 2 Federal Holiday - Labor Day

Tuesday Sep 3
Last day for International Students to submit Master’s Degree Intent Form and transcripts/educational 

credentials to NDU Registrar

Tuesday Sep 3 CISA Fall Core Curriculum and 3-credit electives begin

Tuesday - Friday Sep 3 6 JTC for JCWS 13-4 

Wednesday Sep 4 NWC Core Course 6200 Begins

Thursday Sep 5 CISA Ft. Bragg Convocation

Monday Sep 9 CISA HDF Program Begins

Monday - Friday Sep 9 13 JIOOC 13-04/Graduation - 13 Sep 13 

Monday - Friday Sep 9 13 JIMPC 13-03/Graduation - 13 Sep 13

Monday - Friday Sep 9 27 JC4ISOC 13-08/Graduation - 27 Sep 13

Monday - Friday Sep - Oct 9 4 JIOPC 13-06/Graduation - 4 Oct 13

Monday - Wednesday Sep - Nov 9 15 JCWS 13-04 (Norfolk)/Graduation - 15 Nov 13

Monday - Wednesday Sep - Nov 9 15 JCWS 13-04 NRSP (Tampa)/Graduation - 15 Nov 13

Monday - Thursday Sep - Dec 9 12 i-College AMP 47 (Graduation - 12 Dec 13)

Friday - Sunday Sep - Dec 13 8 i-College Fall Distributed Learning Session 

Monday Sep 16 CISA/Eisenhower/iCollege/NDU/NWC (2-credit courses) Fall Electives Begin

Wednesday Sep 18 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)   

Monday - Friday Sep 23 27 HLSPC 13-04/Graduation 27 Sep 13

Friday Sep 27 NWC Gettysburg Staff Ride

Monday - Friday Sep - Oct 30 4 AJPME 14-03 Face to Face 1 (F2F1) 

Wednesday Oct 2 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)    

Friday Oct 4 5K Run (Start Time 1200)

Monday - Friday Oct 7 18 AJPME 14-01 Face to Face 2 (F2F2)/Graduation 18 Oct 13

Monday Oct 7 AJPME 14-04 Starts

Monday-Friday Oct 7 11 CISA Research & Writing Week (Student Travel & Academic Visits)

Monday Oct 14 Federal Holiday - Columbus Day 

Wednesday Oct 16 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Spring Electives Open House (1130 – 1300)

Wednesday - Friday Oct 16 18 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Spring Electives Registration

Friday Oct 18 AJPME 14-01 

Wednesday Oct 23 NDU Time 1000 - 1130  

Oct 30 NWC Core Course "Economics for Strategists"

Wednesday Nov 6 NDU Time 1000 - 1130   

Thursday Nov 7 NWC Core Course 6300 Begins

Monday Nov 11 Federal Holiday - Veterans Day

Friday Nov 15 JCWS 13-4 

Friday Nov 15 NRSP Tampa 13-4 

Wednesday Nov 20 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)    

Monday-Friday Nov 25 29 CISA Research & Writing Week  

Wednesday Nov 27
CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Elective Classes will be completed by 1230.  CISA Core Courses 

Cancelled.

Thursday Nov 28 Federal holiday - Thanksgiving

Monday - Friday Dec 2 6 iCollege MS Capstone Oral Presentations

Wednesday Dec 4 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)

Friday Dec 6 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC (2-credit courses) Fall Electives End

Wednesday Dec 11 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC (2-credit courses) Fall Electives Make-up Date   (0830 - 1230)

Thursday Dec 12 CISA HDF Program Graduation

Friday Dec 13 CISA Fall Courses End

Monday-Wednesday Dec 16 18 CISA Student Thesis Proposal Workshop

Tuesday - Thursday Dec 17 19 ES InterAgency Exercise

Wednesday - Friday Dec 18 20 NWC FallOoral Exams

Friday Dec 20 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Fall Students Elective Evaluations/Grades Due

Friday Dec 20 Fall Semester Ends

Saturday Dec 21 CISA/ES/NWC Winter Break Begins

Wednesday Dec 25 Federal Holiday - Christmas

Wednesday Jan 1 Federal Holiday - New Year's

Monday Jan 6 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC (core curriculum and 3-credit electives) Spring Term Begins

Monday - Friday Jan 6 10 JTC for JCWS 13-4 

Monday - Friday Jan 6 31 JIOPC 14-01/Graduation - 31 Jan 14

Wednesday Jan 8 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)

Friday - Sunday Jan - Apr 10 6 i-College Spring Distributed Learning Session 

Monday Jan 13 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC (2-credit courses) Spring Electives Begin

Monday Jan 13 (TENTATIVE ) AJPME 15-01 Starts

Monday - Friday Jan 13 17 AJPME 14-04 Face to Face 1 (F2F1)

Monday - Friday Jan - Mar 13 21 JCWS 14-01 (Norfolk)/Graduation - 21 Mar 14

Monday - Friday Jan - Mar 13 21 (TENTATIVE) JCWS 14-01 NRSP (Tampa)/Graduation - 21 Mar 14

Wednesday - Friday Jan - Apr 15 25 i-College AMP 48 (Graduation - 25 Apr 14)

Monday Jan 20 Federal Holiday – Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday

Tuesday Jan 21 NWC Core Course 6400 Begins

*****The Academic Calendar is subject to change without notice, so please check back on a regular basis for possible updates.***** 
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Day Month
Begin 

Date

End 

Date
Event

Tuesday - Friday Jan 21 31 AJPME 14-02 Face to Face 2 (F2F2)/Graduation 31 Jan 14

XXX Jan XX iCollege AMP 46 Classes Begin

Wednesday Jan 29 NDU Time 1000 - 1130   

Friday Jan 31 AJPME 14-02 Ends 

Wednesday Feb 12 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)

Monday Feb 17 Federal Holiday – Presidents’s Birthday

Wednesday Feb 19 NDU Time 1000 - 1130   

Monday - Friday Feb - Mar 24 21 JIOPC 14-02/Graduation 21 Mar 14

Monday-Friday Feb 24 28 CISA Research & Writing Week (Student Travel & Academic Visits)

Monday Mar 10 NWC Core Course 6500 Begins

Wednesday Mar 12 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)

Friday Mar 21 JCWS 14-1 Ends

Friday Mar 21 NRSP Tampa 14-1 Ends

Monday-Friday Mar 24 28 CISA Research and Writing Week 

Monday - Friday Mar 24 28 JTC for JCWS 14-2 

Monday - Friday Mar 24 28 Overseas Vaccinations 

Wednesday Mar 26 NDU Time 1000 - 1130  

Monday Mar 31 JCWS 14-2 Starts

Monday Mar 31 NRSP Tampa 14-2 Starts

Monday - Friday Mar - Apr 31 4 iCollege MS Capstone Oral Presentations

Wednesday Apr 2 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC (2-credit courses) Spring Electives Make-up Date   (0830 - 1230)

Friday Apr 4 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC (2-credit courses) Spring Electives End

Monday - Friday Apr 7 18 AJPME 14-03 Face to Face  (F2F2)/Graduation 18 Apr 14

Monday - Friday Apr - Jun 7 13 JCWS 14-02 (Norfolk)/Graduation - 13 Jun 14

Monday - Friday Apr - Jun 7 13 (TENTATIVE) JCWS 14-02 NRSP (Tampa)/Graduation - 13 Jun 14

Wednesday Apr 9 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)

Monday-Friday April 14 18 CISA Writing Week 

Friday Apr 18 CISA/ES/iCollege/NDU/NWC Students Spring Elective Evaluations/Grades Due

Friday Apr 18 AJPME 14-03 Ends 

Friday Apr 25 CISA Spring Core & 3 Credit Courses End

Monday Apr 28 NWC Course Course 6600 Begins

Monday - Thursday Apr - May 28 1 NWC Student Travel Window

Monday Apr 28 (TENTATIVE ) AJPME 15-02 Starts

Monday - Friday Apr - May 28 23 JIOPC 14-03/Graduation - 23 May 14

Friday May 2 CISA Spring Core & 3 Credit Courses Grades Due

Friday - Sunday May - Jul 2 27 iCollege Summer Distributed Learning Session

Wednesday May 7 NDU Time/Distinguished Leadership Program  (ALH Auditorium)

Wednesday May 14 NDU Time 1000 - 1130   

Wednesday-Friday May 21 23 CISA SCAP Program Activity

Monday May 26 Federal Holiday – Memorial Day

Tuesday-Friday May 27 30 CISA Breakout Exercise

Wednesday-Thursday May 28 29 CISA Thesis Symposium Ft. Bragg

Monday-Thursday Jun 2 5 CTF & SCAP Thesis Symposium

Wednesday - Friday Jun 2 13 JIOC 14-01/Graduation - 13 Jun 14

Monday - Wednesday Jun 2 4 NWC Spring Oral Exams

Monday-Thursday June 2 5 CTF & SCAP Thesis Symposium

Thursday Jun 5 CISA Graduation (Ft. Bragg)

Tuesday Jun 10 CISA/ES/NWC Outprocessing

Tuesday Jun 10 CISA Thesis Night

Thursday Jun 12 CISA/ES/iCollege/NWC Graduation

Monday - Friday Jun 16 20 JTC for JCWS 14-03 (Norfolk) 

Monday - Friday Jun - Aug 23 29 JCWS 14-03 (Norfolk)/Graduation - 29 Aug 14

Monday - Friday Jun - Aug 23 29 (TENTATIVE ) JCWS 14-03 NRSP (Tampa)/Graduation - 29 Aug 14

Monday - Friday Jul 21 25 iCollege MS Capstone Oral Presentations

Day Month
Begin 

Date

End 

Date
Event

Monday Jul 1 iCollege Fall 2012 Term Begins

Sunday Jul 29 iCollege Fall Distance Learning Classes End

Monday Sep 10 iCollege AMP 45 Classes Begin

Friday Sep 14 iCollege Fall Distributed Learning Classes Begin

Thursday Nov 1 iCollege Winter 2012 Begins

Sunday Dec 9 iCollege Winter Distributed Learning Classes End

Thursday Dec 12 iCollege AMP 45 Graduation

Friday Jan 11 iCollege Spring Distributed Learning Classes Begin

Monday Jan ? iCollege AMP 46 Classes Begin

Friday March 1 iCollege Spring 2013 Term Begins

Sunday Apr 7 iCollege Spring Distributed Learning Classes End

Monday - Friday Apr ? iCollege AMP Student Travel

Friday Apr 26 iCollege Annual Graduation

Monday May 3 iCollege Fall Distributed Learning Classes Begin

Wednesday - Friday May ? iCollege hosts Federal Consortium for Virtual Worlds

Monday Jul 28 iCollege Fall Distributed Learning Classes End

AJPME Advancded Joint Professional Military Education

ALH Abraham Lincoln Hall

AMP Advanced Management Program

CISA College of International Security Affairs

DLP Distinguish Leadership Program

DV Distinguish Visitor

ES Dwight D. Eisenhower School for National Security and Resource Strategy 

HDF Homeland Defense Fellowship Program

HLSPC Homeland Security Planner's Course

iCollege Information Resources Management College

JAWS Joint Advanced Warfighting School

JCWS Joint and Combined Warfighting School

JFSC Joint Forces Staff College

JTC Joint Transition Course

NDU National Defense University

NRSP Non-Resident Satellite Program 

NWC National War College

SEJPME Senior Enlisted Joint Professional Military Education

 LEGEND
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